Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

HOTEL MAYA
*MIRAMAR BALLROOM*
EVENT DATE: JUNE 15TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description
General
Pinspots

Uplights
(5) WHITE / (5) AMBER

Ayla Sectional, Natural Linen

White Dance Floor, 15ft x 16ft
Custom Decal (Placed on the Center)

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

WC FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/18/2024 @ 09:57 AM PST

ORDER #004745

Sine Lopez

Order Date: February 9, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
6 $40.00
10 $40.00
8 $175.00
1 $720.00
1 $384.00
1 $250.00
1 $450.00
1 $375.00
1 $68.12

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$240.00

$400.00

$1,400.00

$§720.00

$384.00

$250.00
$450.00
$375.00

$68.12

$3,144.00
$1,143.12
$292.56
($314.40)
$4,265.28
($0.00)
$4,265.28
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