## **ORDER #004745**



Sine Lopez

PO: Shipping Address: HOTEL MAYA \*MIRAMAR BALLROOM\* Order Date: February 9, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JUNE 15TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description		O++./	Price		Total
General		Qtty	FIICE		IOlai
General	Pinspots	6	\$40.00	T	\$240.00
	Uplights (5) WHITE / (5) AMBER	10	\$40.00	Т	\$400.00
	Ayla Sectional, Natural Linen	8	\$175.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	White Dance Floor, 15ft x 16ft	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Custom Decal (Placed on the Center)	1	\$384.00	Т	\$384.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	WC FEE	1	\$68.12		\$68.12
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$3,144.00
		Total Lab	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,143.12
			Tax	es:	\$292.56
			Discou		(\$314.40)
				tal:	\$4,265.28
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$4,265.28